
                                                                                                                                                              

SHERRY SMITH   ACTRA / CAEA / VASTA sherrysmith446@gmail.com 
MFA THEATRE VOICE PEDAGOGY     902-401-3724  
                   
SELECTED FILM & TELEVISION: 

   Roller Town    Principal              Feature            Andrew Bush 
Second Honeymoon   Actor   CVT           Oliver Dommenget 
TV Torrens with Jonathon Torrens Principal  TVtropolis     Jonathon Torrens  

   Grand Dame: Encore!   Lead    Indie            Anita McGee 
Two Men, Two Cows, Two Guns Lead   AFCOOP       Pardis Parker 
Thin Ice: Jesse Stone   Actor   CTV          Robert Harmon 
The Christmas Wedding   Actor   Lifetime          Michael Zinberg 
Beach Girls    Principal  Lifetime          Paul Shapiro 
The Riverman    Principal  A&E               Bill Eagles 

    
   SELECTED THEATRE: 
   ‘night Mother      LunaSea Theatre Director 
   Having Hope at Home Jane Bingham  Neptune  Marcia Kash 
   Making Contact   Shirley   Ship’s Company Natasha MacLellan 
   Maritime Way of Life  Pa   Ship’s Company Karen Valanne 
   Mrs. Parliament’s Night Out Mrs. Lewicki/Marie/Sylvia Neptune  Miles Potter 
   Top Girls      LunaSea Theatre Director 
   Ivor Johnson’s Neighbours Minnie   Theatre North West Ted Price  
   Woman and Scarecrow  Auntie Eh  LunaSea Theatre Martha Irving 
   Sexy Laundry   Alice   Neptune Theatre Marcia Kash 
   *Sunnyside Café  Eva   Forerunner Theatre Lee J. Campbell 
   Girl in a Goldfish Bowl  Iris   LunaSea Theatre Martha Irving 
       Confession   Kath   Mulgrave Road  Ann-Marie Kerr 
       Snow Dance   Amy   Ship’s Company Pam Halstead 
     **Happy Days   Winnie    Neptune Theatre  Ron Ulrich 

*Perfect Pie   Patsy    LunaSea Theatre  Mary-Colin Chisholm 
Oliver    Old Sally   Neptune Theatre Ron Ulrich 
*To Kill a Mockingbird  Madame Dubose  Neptune Theatre Ted Dykstra 
Cat on a Hot Tin Roof  Mae    Neptune Theatre   Ron Ulrich 
A Doll’s House   Kristina Linde   GCTC   Lorne Pardy 
Wit    Susie Monahan    GCTC    Charles McFarland 
One For The Pot  Winnie    Neptune Theatre  Ron Ulrich 
World Without Shadows  Maud Lewis   Festival Antigonish  Jean Morpurgo 
Peter Pan   Liza/Never Bird  Shaw Festival  Christopher Newton 
Picnic    Irma Kronkite  Shaw Festival  Jackie Maxwell !

         AWARDS 
   *Merritt Nomination – Best Performance in a Lead Role – Eva – Sunnyside Café – Fringe - 2009 
   **Merritt Win for Best Performance in a Lead Role – Winnie – Happy Days – Neptune – 2008 
   *Merritt Nomination – Best Performance in a Lead Role – Patsy – Perfect Pie – LunaSea - 2006 
   *Merritt Nomination – Supporting Actress - Madam Dubose - To Kill A Mockingbird – Neptune - 2005 

    
   OTHER 
   National Theatre School Graduate - 1985 
   Shaw Festival of Canada company member – 6 seasons (1988 – 1995/ 2001) 
   Co-Founder, Director, Producer of LunaSea Theatre Company 
    Writer – Woman of Labrador: The Elizabeth Goudie Story (one woman show) 
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 SHERRY SMITH  FULL RESUME  (1980 – 2016) 
 _____________________________________________________________________________ !
 MFA Theatre Voice Pedagogy   University of Alberta    2014-2016 !

NEPTUNE THEATRE HALIFAX, NS 
One For The Pot   Winnie    Ron Ulrich 
Cat on a Hot Tin Roof   Mae    Ron Ulrich 
To Kill a Mockingbird  *Madame Dubose  Ted Dykstra  
Oliver     Old Sally/Chorus  Ron Ulrich 
Happy Days    **Winnie   Ron Ulrich 
Sexy Laundry    Alice    Marcia Cash 
Mrs. Parliament’s Night Out  Mrs. Lewicki/Marie/Sylvia Miles Potter 
Having Hope at Home  Jane Bingham   Marcia Kash !
SHIP’S COMPANY  PARRSBORO, NS 
Snow Dance    Amy    Pam Halstead 
Sunnyside Cafe   *Eva    Lee J. Campbell  
Maritime Way of Life   Pa/Dr.     Karen Valanne 
Making Contact   Shirley    Natasha MacLellan !
FESTIVAL ANTIGONISH  ANTIGONISH, NS 
World Without Shadow  Maud Lewis   Jean Morpurgo 
Self-Help    Ruby Delvecchio  Walter Learning 
Lend Me A Tenor   Maria    Walter Learning 
Double Double   Phillipa James   Jeremy Webb !
LUNASEA THEATRE  (co-founder /producer) HALIFAX, NS 
‘night Mother    (Director) 
Top Girls    (Director) 
Woman and Scarecrow  *Auntie Eh   Martha Irving 
Girl in the Goldfish Bowl  Iris    Martha Irving 
To Capture Light   Ensemble   Mary-Colin Chisholm 
Perfect Pie    *Patsy    Mary-Colin Chisholm 
The Donahue Sisters   Annie    Martha Irving !
SHAW FESTIVAL  NIAGARA-ON-THE-LAKE, ON 
Peter Pan   Liza/Narrator     Christopher Newton 
Picnic    Irma Kronkite     Jackie Maxwell 
The Silver King  Cissy Denver     Christopher Newton 
Cuckoo in the Nest  Gladys      Larry Dann 
This Happy Breed  Phyllis Blake     Susan Cox 



                                                                                                                                                              
When We Are Married Ruby Birtle     Tony van Bridge 
Trelawny of the Wells  Sarah      Christopher Newton 
Peer Gynt   Helga/Troll/Ugly Boy    Duncan McIntosh 
Once in a Lifetime  Phyllis Fontaine    Duncan McIntosh !
THE GRAND THEATRE  LONDON, ON 
White Biting Dog  Pony      Maja Ardal 
Top Girls   Waitress/Kit/Shona    Larry Lillo 
Papers    Bobbi      James Roy !
STEPHENVILLE FESTIVAL STEPHENVILLE, NFLD 
The Secret Garden  Mary      Lorne Pardy 
Dracula   Nina      Edmund McLean 
Waiting For the Parade Eve      Tom Kerr 
Jesus Christ Superstar  Ensemble     Maxim Mazumdar 
Les Belles Soeurs  Marie-Ange     Edmund McLean 
Guys and Dolls  Hot Box Girl     Richard Lambert 
Ecstacy of Rita Joe  Eileen      Frederick Edell !
OTHER 
Ivor Johnson’s Neighbours Minnie  Theatre North West  Ted Price 
Confession   Kath  Mulgrave Road Theatre Ann-Marie Kerr 
The Hobbit   Various Theatre New Brunswick Scott Burke 
A Doll’s House  Kristina GCTC    Lorne Pardy 
Wit    Susie  GCTC    Charles McFarland 
Secret Garden   Mary  YPT – Toronto  Maja Ardel 
Romeo and Juliet  Juliet  Rising Tide Theatre  James Roy 
The Real Thing  Debbie  MTC/Royal Alex  Guy Sprung 
Salt Water Moon  Mary  Theatre Nfld & Labrador Edmund McLean 
The Gayden Chronicles Jenny  Rising Tide Theatre  Donna Butt 
Romeo and Juliet  Peter/Chorus Toronto Free Theatre  Guy Sprung 
West Moon   Rose  Mummers Troupe  Rhonda Payne !
*AWARDS 
Merritt Nomination – Best Performance in a Lead Role – Eva - Sunnyside Cafe  
Merritt Nomination – Best Performance in a Supporting Role – Auntie Eh – Woman and Scarecrow 
Merritt Winner – Best Performance in a Lead Role - Winnie – Happy Days 
Merritt Nomination – Best Performance in a Lead Role – Patsy – Perfect Pie 
Merritt Nomination – Best Performance in a Supporting Role – Madame Dubose – To Kill a Mockingbird !
TRAINING 
MFA Theatre Voice Pedagogy— University of Alberta - 2016 
National Theatre School of Canada – Graduate – 1985 
Dalhousie University – BA Major in Theatre – 1st year completed – 1981/82 
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OTHER 
Playwright – Woman of Labrador: The Elizabeth Goudie Story 
ACTRA Maritimes Vice-President – 2007 – 2010 
ACTRA Maritimes President – 2010-2012 
ACTRA member 1980 

 CAEA member 1985 !!
 CONTACT INFORMATION !
 85 Spinnaker Drive - Unit 307 
 Halifax, NS, B3N 3E3 !
 902-406-2965(home) 
 902-401-3724 (cell) !
 sherrysmith446@gmail.com !
  !
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